
BUREAU OF OCEAN ENERGY MANAGEMENT

Page 1 of 1

United States Department of the Interior

     Date: June 21, 2017  

Alaska Outer Continental Shelf Region

Anchorage, Alaska 99503-5823
3801 Centerpoint Drive, Suite 500

The bids that Hilcorp Alaska, LLC, Company Number 03361, submitted on the following blocks, in connection 
with Federal Lease Sale 244, have been deemed the high bids for such blocks. The sum of the corresponding 
one fifth cash bonus for such blocks, as denoted below, is the amount required for Electronic Funds Transfer 
(EFT) payment.

NP05-08
NP05-08
NO05-02
NO05-02
NO05-02
NO05-02
NO05-02
NO05-02
NO05-02
NO05-02
NO05-02
NO05-02
NO05-02

 7064
 7114
 6162
 6310
 6357
 6360
 6405
 6406
 6407
 6410
 6455
 6456
 6457

Kenai
Kenai
Seldovia
Seldovia
Seldovia
Seldovia
Seldovia
Seldovia
Seldovia
Seldovia
Seldovia
Seldovia
Seldovia

Y02434
Y02435
Y02436
Y02437
Y02438
Y02439
Y02440
Y02441
Y02442
Y02443
Y02444
Y02445
Y02446

 $12,441.60
 $7,483.20

 $13,675.20
 $28,500.00
 $22,321.20
 $62,700.00
 $94,916.40
 $40,663.80
 $22,321.20
 $51,300.00
 $94,916.40
 $94,916.40
 $30,403.80

NO05-02  6458SeldoviaY02447  $30,403.80

 $606,963.00Total:

The EFT payment must be transmitted, via the Fedwire Deposit System (FI# 021030004), to the Office of Natural 
Resources Revenue U.S. Treasury account (14170001), no later than 1:00 p.m. EST, June 22, 2017.

Hilcorp Alaska, LLC.
DateThe above signed is an authorized representative of 

High Bids:  14

OCS 
NUMBER  

 
PROTRACTION NUMBER / NAME 

 
   BLOCK 

 
AMOUNT 


