

United States Department of the Interior

BUREAU OF OCEAN ENERGY MANAGEMENT

Alaska Outer Continental Shelf Region 3801 Centerpoint Drive, Suite 500 Anchorage, Alaska 99503-5823

Date: June 21, 2017

The bids that Hilcorp Alaska, LLC, Company Number 03361, submitted on the following blocks, in connection with Federal Lease Sale 244, have been deemed the high bids for such blocks. The sum of the corresponding one fifth cash bonus for such blocks, as denoted below, is the amount required for Electronic Funds Transfer (EFT) payment.

OCS NUMBER	PROTRACTION NUMBER / NAME		BLOCK	AMOUNT
Y02434	NP05-08	Kenai	7064	\$12,441.60
Y02435	NP05-08	Kenai	7114	\$7,483.20
Y02436	NO05-02	Seldovia	6162	\$13,675.20
Y02437	NO05-02	Seldovia	6310	\$28,500.00
Y02438	NO05-02	Seldovia	6357	\$22,321.20
Y02439	NO05-02	Seldovia	6360	\$62,700.00
Y02440	NO05-02	Seldovia	6405	\$94,916.40
Y02441	NO05-02	Seldovia	6406	\$40,663.80
Y02442	NO05-02	Seldovia	6407	\$22,321.20
Y02443	NO05-02	Seldovia	6410	\$51,300.00
Y02444	NO05-02	Seldovia	6455	\$94,916.40
Y02445	NO05-02	Seldovia	6456	\$94,916.40
Y02446	NO05-02	Seldovia	6457	\$30,403.80
Y02447	NO05-02	Seldovia	6458	\$30,403.80
High Bids: 14			Total:	\$606,963.00

The EFT payment must be transmitted, via the Fedwire Deposit System (FI# 021030004), to the Office of Natural Resources Revenue U.S. Treasury account (14170001), no later than 1:00 p.m. EST, June 22, 2017.

The above signed is an authorized representative of Hilcorp Alaska, LLC.

Date